
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Purchase Division) 

No. 164781/PURCHASE-ASST-A1/2016/Admn 	 Calicut University P.0.27.05.2017 

Retender Notice 

Sealed superscribed competitive tenders are invited by the Registrar, University of Calicut for the 

purchase of following items to the Department of Computer Science and Department of Russian, 

University of Calicut, with the specifications in the schedule attached below. 

Laptop -1 No. 

600 VA UPS -1 No. 

Desktop Computer - 4 Nos. 

Writemate - 1 No. 

Wireless presenter - 2 Nos. 

\A'ACoM Pen Tablet - 1 No. 

Voice Recorder - 2 Nos. 

Network Switch - 1 No. 

Tender Notice 164781/Purchase-1Asst-A1/2016/Admn 27.05.2017 

Last date and time for receipt of 

the tender 
19.06.2017 	4.00 pm 

Date and time of opening of the 

tender 
20.06.2017 	11:00 am 

Designation and address of the 

officer to whom the tender is to 

be addressed 

Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University of Calicut, 

Calicut University P.O., Thenhipalam, Malappuram Dt. PIN 

673635 PH: 0494-2407130/60 

Date upto which rates are to be 

firm 
120 days from opening. 

Superscription 	
'Tender for purchase of various equipment to the Department 

of Computer Science and Department of Russian 

The tender form can be had from the Purchase Division on payment of the tender cost or can be 

downloaded along with General conditions from the University website 

(www.universityofcalicut.info) for which separate challan or DD should be enclosed. 

Sealed tenders with cost of tender form of Rs. 105C/- and EMD of Rs.4900/- in separate demand 

drafts in favour of the Finance Officer should be submitted along with the tender documents. 

The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt for tenders, the date up to which the rates 

will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom the tender is 

to be sent are noted above. Any bids received after the time fixed on the due date will be rejected. 

The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes and all other charges, including delivery charges to 

the University of Calicut, Main Campus, Thenhipalam, Malappuram District, Kerala. The bidder 

should quote make and model of the equipment. 

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS:- 



SI.No Item Specifications 
Qty 

1 Laptop 

Microprocessor: intel Core i7-7500U (2.7 GHz, up to 3.5 GHz, 
MB cache, 2 cores) 	Memory, standard : 8 GB DDR4-2133 SDRAM 
(1 x 8 GB) Video graphics : NVIDIA GeForce 940MX (4 GB DDR3 
dedicated) 	Hard 	drive 	: 1 	TB 	5420 	rpm 	SATA Optical 	drive 

SuperMulti DVD burner 	Dispiay : 39.5 cm (15.6) Full HD IPS 
UVVVA display 	Keyboard 	: backiit 	keyboard 	Pointing 	device

1 : Imagepad with multi-touch gestLr,e. •-:ili-.•.,p...)rt 	Wireless connectivity 
: Intel 802.11ac (1x1) Wi-Fl and Blue.tooth 4.2 Combo 	Network 
interface : Integrated 10/100 BASE-T Et'nernet LAN 	Expansion 
slots : 1 	multi-format SD media card reader Operating system 

Windows 	10 	64 	bit, 	Antivirus- McAfee 	Live 
Safe original, Warranty:1 year 

4 

No 

600 	VA 

UPS 
Sine Wave 	Line interactive 600 KVA UPS. 1 Year warranty 1 No 

Desktop 

Computer 

Intel Core i7-6700T (2.8 GHz, up to 3.6 GHz, 8 MB cache, 4 cores) , 
Intel H170 	Chipset . 8 GB DDR4-2133 SDRAM (1 x 8 GB) 	, 2 TB 
7200 rpm SATA . AMD Radeon R5 330 (2 GB DDR3 dedicated) , 
Ultra 	Slim-tray 	SuperMuiti 	DVD 	burner 	, 	802.11b/g/n 	(1x1) 	and 
Bluetooth 	4.0 	combo 	. 	4 	USB 	2.0; 	2 	USB 	3.0; 	1 
headphone/microphone combo , 	180 VV active PFC AC power 
adapter, Windows 10 64 bit - 3-year Warranty 

4 No 

4 WriteMate 

'Tablet 

to 

'whenever 

Captures handwritten notes, signatures. maps & sketches , Small 

and, simple to use , Free Sketches and pre operational notes made, 

simple with the help of e-Writemate. Digital Signatures can be made 

without any hassle 	, 	Export or copy into 	MS Word 	and 	other 
applications , Can Store Upto 200 A4 Pages Of Handwritten Forms, 

PC and inking features with MS Vista & above. should be able 

capture and store up to 999 pages (64 MB of device's internal, 

memory). The writings on the paper should be downloaded to the PC 

needed. 	1 Year warranty 

1 No 

5 

Wireless 
x 

presenter 

(5.28 

542 

30m 

Dimensions (height x width x depth): 38 rnrn (1.5 in) x 134 mm 

in) x 28 mm (1.1 in) , 	Receiver Dimensions (height x width 
depth): 16.5 mm (0.65 in) x 58.6 mm (2.31 in) x 7.9 mm (0.31 in), 

Class 3 Laser 	Max Output: Less than lin 'A' , Wave Length: 522 
nm, 2 MA batteries , 	Wireless cperatir:g distance: APprox 

Supported OS: Windows 7 & latest. 	1 Year warranty 

2 No 

• 

• 

• 

• 
ACOM 

Graphic Pen Tablet (i0 inch) , Active Area: 10" x 6.25" 

Pressure Sensitivity: 2048 levels 

Resolution: 5080 LPI 

Report Rate: 230 RPS 



6 
Pen Tablet' 

• 

• 

• 

Reading Height: 0.6-inch with 8 express keys 

OS Supported: Windows 8.1/8/7Nista/XP/2000 and Mac OS X10.4 

Should Use a battery free stylus, which is rechargeable. 

1 Year warranty 

1 No 

Voice 

Recorder 

Built in USB, Record in MP311..PCM with a high sensitivity S-

Microphone , 4GB internal memory, expandable to 32GB with 

micro SD, MAX. RECORDING TIME MP3 128KBPS 59 Hrs 35 Min , 
BATTERY LIFE FOR RECORDING MP3 128KBPS 57 Hrs, [PC I/F] 
Hi-Speed 	USB 	[Input] 	Stereo 	Mic-in 	jack 	[Output] 	Stereo 
Earphone jack. 1 Year warranty 

2 No 

Network 

switch 

8 port 10/100/1000 Mbps Gigabit Desktop Network / LAN Switch. 11  

Year warranty 

No  

The bidder should clearly mention the make and model of the items. 
The bidder must attach the technical data sheet of the items being quoted in the 

tender. 
The bidder should have local presence with service centre in Ke 

Shaje K 

Deputy Registrar 

1.The System Administrator (For publication in the University Website) ble 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

